l=lGrupo BMV

Price List Market Data 2025

Bolsa
Mexicana

Profile
Basic

Plus

For Universities

SiBolsa

Fees effective January 1, 2025.

Monthly USD Fee*
$190.00

$256.00

$128.00

*The price includes the Exchange Fee, which will be detailed within the corresponding invoice.

Additional Channels (Professional)
10-Levels Depth

Dow Jones Real Time

S&P Real Time

NASDAQ Real Time

Who is Who in the SIC?

Additional Channels (Non Professional)
10-Levels Depth

Dow Jones Real Time

S&P Real Time

NASDAQ Real Time

Who is Who in the SIC?

Monthly USD Fee*
$25.00

$30.00

$7.00

$31.00

$25.00

Monthly USD Fee*
$25.00

$15.00

$7.00

$4.00

$6.00

The fees of the additional Channels May vary dependign on the Stock Exchange of origin
For more information, please feel free to contact our Sales team:
marketdatasales@grupobmv.com.mx
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