



Price List Market Data 2025

SiBolsa





	Profile	Monthly USD Fee*
Basic		\$190.00
Plus		\$256.00
For Universities		\$128.00

^{*}The price includes the Exchange Fee, which will be detailed within the corresponding invoice.

Monthly USD Fee*
\$25.00
\$30.00
\$7.00
\$31.00
\$25.00

Additional Channels (Non Professional)	Monthly USD Fee*
10-Levels Depth	\$25.00
Dow Jones Real Time	\$15.00
S&P Real Time	\$7.00
NASDAQ Real Time	\$4.00
Who is Who in the SIC?	\$6.00

The fees of the additional Channels May vary dependign on the Stock Exchange of origin For more information, please feel free to contact our Sales team:

marketdatasales@grupobmv.com.mx